FFyoile

Liste des admis au CQP Initiateur Voile

Jury du Mercredi 18 Décembre 2024

| NO_LICENCE | NOM | PRENOM |
1506827M ABDELNOUR ELODIE
1369357P ALFROID BASILE
1404568S ALVES LOURENCO JOANA
1404571V ALVES LOURENCO LUCAS
1369269X AMEY ELISE
1534275D ANDRADE ANAIS
1534550Q ANDRE MALIKA
1350370L ANDREANI NATHAN
1444029X ANTIER GABRIEL
1452410C ARNAUD DORIANE
1452692W AUBE-BLASIN NATHAN
1387451M AUGUIN CLOTHILDE
1508841K AURICHE CORENTIN
1391308E AZEMA LENNY
1444309P BALEY ARTHUR
1405243V BARAS LEANDRE
1409956E BARBON DUNE
1536032) BARDAILLE SEBASTIEN
1534718Q BARON JADE
1503358Y BARTET MANUEL
1465589F BAUDOIN ISAELYS
1428042U BAZIN CAMILLE
1520574G BEAULIEU MARTIN
1480810L BECK THOMAS
1446110Q BECQUET ROBIN
1509003D BEGOU AXELLE
1516835M BEL ALEXANDRE
1442069F BELHAIRE SIMEON
1516202C BEMBARON SIXTINE
1501002U BENHAIM JULIEN
1308998Q BENITO BASTIEN
BANQUE s FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE VOILE
POPULAIRE

PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

17, rue Henri Bocquillon 75015 Paris
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1393184)
14401458
1509126G

1521158Q

1527778L
1378176A
1460400A
1446754L
1509656
1533326Q
1507054Y
1459294Y
1387747V
148504171
1389749F
1534547M
1504496
1502993T
0561219D
1508348W
1496044E
1451778U
1349926Y
13931445
1462336S

1459496)

1456016J
1327179D
1437711R

1524226L

1534551R
1425842C

1520334G

1431976S
1479080

1534544)

1535019D
1488062Q
1437712S

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

BERIER JOYET
BERQUEZ
BERRANGER

BERTAUD DU CHAZAUD

BERTRAND
BEYELER
BITOUN
BLANLUET
BLANQUEFORT
BLIN
BOCAGE
BOCHNAKIAN
BODIN
BOQUET
BOSC
BOTHEREAU
BOUCOURT
BOULLAIRE
BOURCERET
BOUSSEAU
BOUTERUCHE
BREGAND
BRESSON
BRESSON
BRISE

BRIZARD MALESTROIT

BUET
BUISSON
BUISSON

BUISSON FABREGAT

BUREAU
BURTON

BUSQUET-DANGOISSE

CABON
CADORET

CAMPQOS BARREAU

CARMAGNAT
CARPENTIER
CARUSO

SWAN
VIOLETTE
LILOU

ELOI

MARTIN
LUDWIG
JADE
HORTENSE
ANTOINE
ELOUAN
ANNA
CHARLES
AUGUSTIN
ELLIOT
CHARLES
YOHAN
MARINE
LOEIZA
AMELIE
MATHEO
MARTIN
NOE
LOUIS
MARTIN
MILA

ODILON

VICTOIRE
ELISABETH
LOU

LOUMIR

ALBAN
XAVIER

CHLOE

SALOME
GUILLAUME

LARA

HUGO
SARAH
ALESSANDRO
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17, rue Henri Bocquillon 75015 Paris
Tél: 01 40 60 37 00 - www.ffvoile.fr



1460403D
1488898L
1515645X
14200098
1179903R
1439475D
1353186U
1528755D
0573858U
1354728A
1491135R
1521376S
1526588W
1497078G
1370954C
1463083V
1360436W
1496733X
1505981F
1504008A
13918557
1521231R
14858571
1423163M
1509172E
1350571V
1443872)
1509782Q
15168018
1380277P
1373827V
1295546C
1487568A
13922418
1474046Q
1458297K
15296877
1486388W
13756098
1484350Y
1459545K
14454498
1495526Q
1495932N

BAhHDL"E::E;
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

CATREVAUX
CAULLIEZ
CAUQUIL
CAVROIS
CAZES
CECCALDI
CHAMPS
CHAPE
CHAPEAU
CHARON
CHARPENEL
CHARRIEAU
CHAUDET
CHERRAK
CHEUVA
CHIARAVIGLIO
CHOPIN-TUFEL
CHOUCHA
CLEMENT
CLERY
CLOUET
COAT
COLIN
COLLET
COLLIOT
COMBET
CONDROYER
CORALLI
CORCY
CORNILY
COROLLEUR
COUDOR
COULON
COURTOIS
COUTURE
CULLEN
DAGO
DAGORNE
D'AMODIO
DANEL
DANES
DANIEL
DARGAUD
DAUCH

JULES
PIERRE
EDOUARD
JOSSE
SYMON
CARLA
YOUEN
OCEANE
JEROME
NATHAN
ALEXANE
HERMINE
FRANCOIS
MARION
ALANIS
GAUTIER
JULES
AMBRE
VICTOR
PIERRE
Thibaut
SILOE
HORTENSE
SANDRA
LEA

LUNA
MYLA
RAPHAEL
MARGOT
TRISTAN
PIERRICK
FABRICE
PAUL
MALO
MANON
ORA ROSE
AURELE
SAMUEL
VALENTINA
TITOUAN
SACHA
ALBIN
Léo-Sonael
LOLA
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1526995V
1388194L

1535923V

15171597

1497206Q
1470464)
1503715V

15268317
1388432)
1345690L

1433482L
1458223H
1421605P
1373888

1461943H
1532364N
1530180N
1517410L
1479483D
0447389F

1437715V

14065137
1504185K
1369682C
1534665K
1509612N
1374802L
1517160A
1509370L
1516911R
1374706L
1388544A
1390935R
1478376A
1396698U
13715752
1421763D
1527072A

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

DAVID PREVOT
DAVOURIE

DE CHATEAU-THIERRY

DE LA FOUCHARDIERE

DE LA GORCE
DE MONVAL
DE VILLENEUVE

DECOUVELAERE
DEFACHELLES
DEFIVES--MORAUX

DELAUNAY
DELCENSERIE
DELPLACE
DELSAUX
DEMOULIN
DEMOY
DESSANGE
DESVIGNE
DEUX
DHORNE

DI'VITO COGNIAT

DICHTEL
DIOP
DOMAGE
DOMINIQUE
DOUILLARD
DREANO
DROTS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUFLOS
DUFLOS
DUFOUR
DUJARDIN
DULOIR
DUPIRE
DUPLESSIS
DURIEZ

ALEXANDRE
MALO

MARIE

PIERRE

GUILLAUME
RAPHAEL
BERENGER

CYPRIEN
SOLENE
JOACHIM

CHARLI-LOU
CLOVIS
PIERRE
THEOPHILE
ARTHUR
CLEMENT
MARIE
REMI
HIPPOLYTE
EDDY

ZOE

ANTOINE
SAMATH
ARTUS
MATHIEU
ARTHUR
ALEX

ROSE
CHARLOTTE
MARGUERITE
SAM
TIMOTHEE
ELIAS
LAURIE
THOMAS
CHARLIE
ARNAUD
GONZAGUE
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1535040A
1472170L
1396974G
1370864)
1519856

1534894y

1377924N
1509906U
1387503R
1345647R
1388075M
1402385T
13367277
1453808
1427407H
15258891
1529346U
1352450C
1534972E
14715837
1462180E
1478377B
1368670Y
1107612N
1391890L
1527066U
1351732E
1387848A
1516021P
1398830Q
13959597
1435875D
1409199R
1353195D
1519523M
1444728A
15019938
1535943R
1484704S
1472872S
1536190Y
15083601
1469531M

BAhHDL"E::E;
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

DUVAL
DUVAL
ELY
EZRATY
FABULET

FAGET--WANQUET

FARON
FAURE
FAVERJON
FAVETTO
FAVREL
FAYE
FELDER
FELTIN
FEREZOU
FERRAND
FLAMENT
FLOCH
FLOCH
FOULON
FOUQUERON
FRANSOUSKY
FRERE
FRIGARA
GALAIS
GANDINI
GARANDEAU
GARDAIS
GARNIER
GAUDIBERT
GAUDIN
GAUDUCHON
GAULTIER
GAUTIER
GAUTIER
GENT
GENUIST
GEORGELIN
GERBAUD
GERBAULT
GINFRAY
GIRARD
GLEDEL

MAEL
PIERRE ELOI
THIBAULT
JOANE
EMY

ARTHUR

ALAN
JEAN
MORGAN
BENJAMIN
PIERRE
LUCILLE
LUCAS
CLEMENT
LUCA
MARC
MARTIN
ANNA
MARINE
ARTHUR
VIVIEN
SERAPHIN
VICTOR
SARAH
EMILE
GIOACCHINO
NOE
LUCAS
FAUSTINE
TRISTAN
PASCAL
GABRIELLE
COME
ODRAN
OLIVIA
RAFAEL
ANTOINE
MAXIME
ALEXANDRE
MAEWENN
LEO
THIBAULT
MARC
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1516941X
1526544A
1408069P
13914498
1433526G
14494485
1388880A
1365273K
1518511H

1475518Y

1523434L

1400998Y
1516022Q
1471077X
1471682C
1442665B
1374237X
1516901F
1490586U
1445269P
1458334Y
1489188N
1488875M
1399989X
1480528S
1406361K
1517167H
1481365P
1501988W
1509093X
1516885P
1267067M
1516873B
1306666L
1534884N
1340748N
1534818U
1451526G
1453916W
1474903H
1470724E
1358506L

BAhHDL"E::E;
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

GOASDUFF
GORE-MEISCH
GORGUES
GORTAIS
GOUESIN
GOUSSET
GOUTTEUX
GRADT
GRAFF

GRANDGUILLOTTE

GRAS-CHAUVEAU

GREGOIRE
GRIJOL
GRIMAULT
GUARNERI
GUDOT
GUEGAN
GUERIN
GUICHANDUT
GUILLET
GUILLOU
GUISLAIN
HANSS
HEIM
HELEN
HERBETTE
HERISSON
HESTEAU
HOCHEPIED
HOLLE
HOURDIN
HUARD-LAMER
HUSSON
ISAAC
ISNARD
JACOLIN
JACQ
JAMES
JEAN
JEGOU
JENNISON
JEZEGOU

AWENO
ENORA
EILIN
DAVID
MAELLE
EWEN
ARTHUR
LEONARD
BENJAMIN

LEILANIE

ANNE-SOLENE

SACHA
ROMANE
MARTIN
ALEXANDRE
ANAIS
ANNAELLE
MARTIN
ALEXANDRE
THEO
MARINE
SOLENN
VICTOR
EMILIE
GAUTIER
MARIE AIMEE
KLARA
MARGAUX
GUILLAUME
JEANNE
AMAND
NICOLAS
INGRID
TANGUY
SALOME
GUILLAUME
MILAN
MALO
OLIVIER
CELESTINE
ALEXANDRE
GAEL
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1371536l
1491067V
14111691
1535925X
1507135H
1534490C
1509510G
1442312)
1369952)
1520508N
1371590Q
1535101P
1357988W
1439811D
1342947D
1409843M
1530982Y
1521807R
15199437
1398083M
1489726Y
14642178
1426130C
14454341

1516951H
1536187V
1442987M

1504253F
1276126Y
1533224)

1427443V
1391982G
1493281B
1373829X
1441428N
1443165X
15345525
1528922C
1329364E
1532151R

1534909P

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

JEZEQUEL
JOLLAIN
JOLLIVET
JONCOURT
JOURDAN
JUELLE URVOY
JUILLARD
KAPFER PEZET
KERHUEL
KERLOEGUEN
KERVAZO
KLEPARSKI
KLEWINSKI
LABROUSSE
LADEVEZ
LAFAGE
LAGOUARRE
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
LAMBLA
LANDEL
L'ARVOR
LAVIE

LE BRIS

LE BRIS DU REST
LE BRUN
LE CAM GUILLOU

LE CLECH

LE COULS
LE DIVENACH
LE DOUARIN
LE FLOCH

LE GALL

LE GARREC
LE GOASTER
LE HIR

LE LAMER
LE LAY

LE MEN

LE MOIGNE

LE MONZE MAILLARD

RONAN
LOUIS
RONAN
LOUIS
GWENDOLINE
LOLA
SACHA
KIMI
JULIAN
NINOG
TITOUAN
AXEL
AMBRE
HUGO
BREVAEL
MAELYS
JULIE
CAMILLE
JULES
ALEXIANE
LUCIE
NILS
MARGAUX
KENAN

LOUISE
KAHILI
ROMAIN

CINDY
QUENTIN
CAMILLE
BENOIT
VICTOR
SALOME
MALO
YANN
BAPTISTE
LISE
SALOME
ENVEL
GAELLE

JEANNE
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14597997
1527958Y
1535070G
1427815H
1516929K
1534423H
1317855R
1397767H

1473138U

1416402V
1460170L
1474953K

1513335R

1535461P
1425150G
13894797
1391060W
13230717
1369230G
1499595D
1527585K
1450566G
1528062G
1530866C
1526821P
1501146U
14917470
1467176)

1513022Q

1388204W
1536014Q
1508044E

1496708W

14536965
1409604N
1424368S
1370854Y
1528626U
1480224A
1499685X

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

LE PAVEC

LE PEILLET
LE RIBOTER
LE ROUX

LE ROUX

LE VAILLANT
LECLERC
LECULLEE

LECUREUR LE BRIGANT

LEFEBVRE
LEFORESTIER
LEMARCHAND

LEMERLE

LEMOINE
LEMONON
LEPECULIER
LERAT
LESTIBOUDOIS
LETOURNEUR
LEVEQUE
LEVEQUE
LEVRAT
LEZAIRE
LHOTELAIN
LITOVSKY
LITTOUX
LOISON
L'OLLIVIER

LORANT BOTREL

LUFIACRE
MAC FARLANE
MAGINI

MAGUEUR BOURHIS

MAHE
MAILLARD
MAILLIET
MAITRE
MALAGOLI
MALKAWI
MANSOURI

SOREN
VICTOR
MEVEN
TITOUAN
VICTOIRE
ESTELLE
LORIS
ROBIN

PABLO

JULIE
VICTOR
CAPPUCINE

PIERRE-ANTOINE

MARTIN
LOIC

CESAR
VICTOIRE
ZOE

LOUAN
EWEN
FLORIAN
GUILLAUME
GREGORY
PAULINE
JULIE
ALISON
ORLAN
CAMILLE

ALBAN

ARTHUS
MARINA
SOEN

MAEL

HIPPOLYTE
MARIN
AUDRAN
MIA
PAULINE
LAURIANE
EMILIE
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1441550Q
1497975R
1481923V
1400747M

1521283V

1482878Q
15350898
1496642C
1510652W
1218946L

1235250U
1532595D
1416811V

1371098C
1530146C
1369647R
1388460N
1509999R
15360237
1446340E
1519678Y
1499552

1444830G
1504493F
14090877

1477504S

14980971
1497804N
1522958Q

1523590Y

1523572E
14295537
1475603M
15312417
1371159R
1337650L
15234978
1487778U
1535889K

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

MARCEL
MARCEL
MARENCIC
MARINACCE

MARZIN--DORBEAU

MASSA
MATHIAS
MATHIEU
MATIVAT
MAUDUIT

MELLOU-GUEGAN
MERCIER
MERCIER-MARS

MERLAUD
MESNIL
MESSIN
MEYNIER
MEZERETTE
MICHELOT
MILLET
MINAUD
MOANDA
MOIGN
MOLKO
MONCOEFFE

MONDON SABOUA

MONIER
MONZER
MOREAU

MOREL FLOUZAT

MORELLE
MORTON
MOSSANT
MOTTET
MOUNAYAR
MOUTOUT
MUNIER
NAGUET
NEDELEC

DORIAN
PAUL
THOMAS
LENNIE

LOU-ROSE

RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL
COME

LOLA
PIERRE-ANDRE

LUUN
LENA
CLOTILDE

PAUL
TITOUAN
NIL
PERRINE
ADELE
LOUIS
YANN
FREDERIC
CHRISS
NOELA
BAPTISTE
EMMANUEL

NINA

MAGALI
REBECCA
MAXENCE

ROSA

ROMAIN
THOMAS
CLARA
ENZO
ANTOINE
JEREMY
SABRINA
GABRIEL
ELSA
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1464228N
15073698
15348477
1517170L
1384158G
1420298C
1523186C
1406996W
1498094Q

1486509X

1493116E
1467851M
1343310G
1408399H
1332922L
1522497K

1520018C

1353891D
1481772N
1517173P

1372118Q
1275211V

1500950Q

1503415H
1508391R
13552005
13732737
1397970U
1519581X
1428044W
1507672S

1535420W

15091197
1514676N

1495016l

1507865T
1472892N
15171777
13537917

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

NELISSEN
NESTOUT
NICAUD
NICOLAY
NOHL
OGIER
OLRY
ORGEBIN
oTT

ouboT

OUSSAR
OZENNE
PAOLI
PAYOT
PECQUEUX
PELIER

PENNETIER-GARCIA

PENVEN
PERICAT
PERRIN
PERROT
PETIT

PIERRE DE BORVILLE

PIGUEL
PILLET
PITON
PLANCHOT
PLATON
PLEVEN
POITOU
PORCHEROT

PORTEU DE LA MORANDIERE

POSTIC
PRIGENT

PRIGENT BIHAN

QUAREZ

QUEINNEC
QUONIAM
REBILLARD

EMILE
MAELYS
JULIAN
GWENAEL
ELOUAN
MARIE
ERWAN
ANGELE
JOACHIM

SAMUEL-MARIN

NOAM
SOLAN
RAPHAEL
VICTOR
KLEA
CLAIRE

BENJAMIN

LEON
ANTOINE
VAEA
ROXANE
MATTEO

SIMON

FELIX
ANTONIN
CAMILLE
JUSTINE
CAMILLE
NATHAN
CLEMENT
JADE

TANGUI

SEBASTIEN
ARTHUR

ILANN

APOLLINE
CLOVIS
QUENTIN
ROSALIE
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1479057K
1446027D
1533471R
1382721K
1387787M
1526175R
1410013P
1333608A
1526336)
1353392)
1338245F
15162978
14945925
1333132E
15076098
1479507D
1372157F

1408615H

1488144A
1532776S
14253597
1460160A
1405124W
1517221P
1407298L
1092770C
1365456A
1476835V
1368020W
1508158Y
1369126Y
1528700W
1382776S
1381204E
1503972N

1487096

1522483V
1367995V
1311413F
1362156N
1516725X
1462181F

BAhHDL"E::E;
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

REBILLARD
REGNARD
RIGOTHIER
RIVOIRE
ROBERT
ROIGNOT
ROISNEL
ROMANETTI
ROOL
ROUSERE
ROUSSEL
ROUSSEL
ROUX
RUAUD
RUFFIER
SACHAU
SAINT CAST

SALAUN-ENGUEHARD

SANNER
SANNIER
SANSON
SAPANIDIS
SASSARD
SAUTEREY
SAVALLE
SAVATOFSCHI
SCANNAPIECO
SCHIAVON
SCHMIDLIN
SCHROEDER
SEGARD
SEGOUIN
SEGUIN
SENAME
SENECHAL

SENECHAL CONG THE

SERIZAY
SEUX
SICARD
SICARD BAUX
SICOT
SIMEON

THIBAULT
MAGUELONE
AMBROISE
GASPARD
RAPHAEL
ANOUCK
JEANNE
EMMA
JEANNE
COME

ANGIE
TITOUAN
GLORIA
ELOUAN
ANAE
ENGUERRAND
SOLENN

MACEOQ

CELIA
GABIN
LYSIANE
CAMILLE
MATHIEU
LUCIE
AUGUSTIN
ANTOINE
LEO
YOAN
LEILOU
CAMERON
VALENTIN
LOU-ANNE
ETANN
GUILLAUME
TITOUAN

LUCAS

PAUL
CORENTIN
TITOUAN
FLORIAN
PAUL
EGLANTINE
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1514128S
14194818

1484647H

1535883D

1481847R
1423539D
1412374Y
1503861X
13620957
1457523D
0436862Q
1371546U

1347378U

1496761B
1517223R
15172245
1446446Q
14280717
1523498C
14953365
1515480A
1526998Y
15099045

1372064)

1309944A
1444450L
1508973X
1497441K
1517274V
1471130C
1406496A
1344652E
1528078Y
15130317
1535950Y
1471889T
1513336S

BANQUE s
POPULAIRE
PARTENAIRE
MAJEUR

SIMON
SIMON BERTHELE

SIMON DELEPLANCQUE

SIREUDE JOUANY

SOUFFLET
SPARFEL
STEPHAN
STEPHAN
STOLARCZYK
SUAUD
SUILLEROT
TABOURIN

TARDIEU-GRISOLI

TERRAIN
TEXIER
TEXIER
THERASSE
THOMASSIN
THORWIRTH
THOULUC
TIBERGHIEN
TIPHAIGNE
TOMASSINI

TORRES-FERRAFIAT

TOUCHARD
TOURNEUR
TOURNIER
TOURNIER
TREBERN
TSICKLAS
TURQUET
URZAINQUI
VADEL
VAILLANT
VALAT
VALLEE
VAN BRUYSSEL

MAELLE
MATTEO

POL

ROBINSON

HUGO
WILLIAM
LENA
PAULINE
GAUTIER
CHARLOTTE
MARC
MALO

ETIENNE

MARGOT
CLEMENCE
DIANE
IROISE
ELOUAN
ZACHARIE
VALENTINE
GABIN
HUGO
EMANUELE

EDOUARD

GABIN
PIERRICK
MARINE
YONA
TAMATA
TEA
MAXENCE
ROMANE
CAMILLE
TOM
NATHAN
ANTOINE
JADE
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1457527H VAN DER STICHELEN ROGIER  MAXIMILIEN

1521655H VANDECANDELAERE JULES

1459021P VANDER GUCHT COME

1281229P VANDERMERSCH EMMANUELLE

1281230Q VANDERMERSCH HUGUES

13908717 VANOT ARTHUS

1523516W VARICHON PHILIPPE

1407111R VAUTIER-LARREY LOUNA

1431563M VELASQUEZ HADRIEN

1523573F VERVAN PIERRE

1497835V VIEBAN REMI

1305782Q VIENNE NICOLAS

1534473K VIGNERON BUSSON SALOME

1484716E VINCENT-GENOD CHARLES

1423540k VONCK BAPTISTE

1504780k VOUZELAUD LUCIE

1504274C WALOSZEK CLARA

1507869X WALOSZEK EVA

1525115M WALRAFEN PIERRE

1199272S WEBER HONTEBEYRIE JEANNE

1392195D WYSZOGROD PIERRE

1518796E ZOEGGER ILONA
BANQUE FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE VOILE
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